e-10
e-
10
20
e-10
Made of 18mm veneered MDF board, matt transparent semi-open pore varnished 0.6mm wood veneer, 1mm wood veneer edging, front and back of top
are 90° folded to form 50mm high side edges whose grain, being part of the same board, lines up perfectly with the top. Panel density 720/790 kgs/m3.
Leather insert made from 18mm melamine faced particle board (MFC) with 50mm high 90° folded front edge. Top and edge outer surface covered

10
e-10
Schreibtische
Bureaux
Desks
27
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Wood veneer single desk and lacquered legs
Bureau simple avec plateau en plaçage bois et pieds laqués
Selbstständiger Schreibtisch Platte furniert und lackierten Beinen
GL
204 100 76 E1SCL204 0,370 102,0 6
224 100 76 E1SCL224 0,380 106,0 6
244 100 76 E1SCL244 0,390 110,0 6
264 100 76 E1SCL264 0,410 115,0 6
Wood veneer single desk with leather insert and lacquered legs
Bureau simple avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir, pieds laqués
Selbstständiger Schreibtisch Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder und lackierten Beinen
GL
204 100 76 E1SCC204 0,390 103,0 7
224 100 76 E1SCC224 0,390 107,0 7
244 100 76 E1SCC244 0,420 111,0 7
264 100 76 E1SCC264 0,420 116,0 7
Wood veneer desk with RH/LH return unit, supporting cabinet and lacquered legs
Bureau avec plateau en plaçage bois et retour ambidextre sur caisson porteur, pieds laqués
Schreibtisch Platte furniert mit Verlängerung rechts und links, tragbarer Kommode und lackierten Beinen
GL
204 220 76 E1SDL204 0,800 203,0 12
224 220 76 E1SDL224 0,810 207,0 12
244 220 76 E1SDL244 0,820 212,0 12
264 220 76 E1SDL264 0,840 217,0 12
Wood veneer desk with leather insert, RH/LH return unit, supporting cabinet and lacquered legs
Bureau avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir, retour ambidextre sur caisson porteur, pieds laqués
Schreibtisch Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder, Verlängerung rechts und links, tragbarer Kommode und lackier-
ten Beinen
GL
204 220 76 E1SDC204 0,820 204,0 13
224 220 76 E1SDC224 0,820 208,0 13
244 220 76 E1SDC244 0,850 213,0 13
264 220 76 E1SDC264 0,850 218,0 13
GL = Wood veneer legs / Pieds en plaçage bois  / Holzfurnierte Wangen
e-10
Zubehör
Accessoires

10
e-10
Konferenztische
Tables de réunion
Meeting & boardroom
29
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Wood veneer boardroom table in 2 sections with lacquered legs
Table de réunion composée de 2 modules, avec plateau en plaçage bois et pieds laqués
Tisch Versammlung 2 Abschnitte mit Platte furniert und lackierten Beinen
GL
280 140 76 E1RIL280 0,460 150,0 10
Wood veneer boardroom table in 3 sections with lacquered legs
Table de réunion composée de 3 modules, avec plateau en plaçage bois et pieds laqués
Tisch Versammlung 3 Abschnitte mit Platte furniert und lackierten Beinen
GL
420 140 76 E1RIL420 0,690 228,0 15
Wood veneer boardroom table in 4 sections with lacquered legs
Table de réunion composée de 4 modules, avec plateau en plaçage bois et pieds laqués
Tisch Versammlung 4 Abschnitte mit Platte furniert und lackierten Beinen
GL
560 140 76 E1RIL560 0,920 306,0 20
Wood veneer boardroom table in 2 sections with leather insert and lacquered legs
Table de réunion composée de 2 modules, avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir et pieds laqués
Tisch Versammlung 2 Abschnitte mit Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder und lackierten Beinen
GL
280 140 76 E1RIC280 0,420 151,0 12
Wood veneer boardroom table in 3 sections with leather insert and lacquered legs
Table de réunion composée de 3 modules, avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir et pieds laqués
Tisch Versammlung 3 Abschnitte mit Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder und lackierten Beinen
GL
420 140 76 E1RIC420 0,620 230,0 18
Wood veneer boardroom table in 4 sections with leather insert and lacquered legs
Table de réunion composée de 4 modules, avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir et pieds laqués
Tisch Versammlung 4 Abschnitte mit Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder und lackierten Beinen
GL
560 140 76 E1RIC560 0,820 308,0 24
Cable basket for 2-section or longer tables
Grille passe-câbles pour table de réunion avec plusieurs secteurs
Kabelkörbe für Konferenztische zum Weiterverbau
90,3 15,5 6,5 COGRV140 0,015 1,55 2